WAIKATO:
Monday 6 March, 6:30 PM @ Hamilton Squash & Tennis Club

CANTERBURY:
Wednesday 8 March, 7:30PM @ Christchurch Football Squash Club
Thursday 9 March, 6:30PM @ Nelson Squash Club

Monday 13 March, 6:30 PM @ Hawke's Bay Lawn Tennis Club

BAY OF PLENTY:

AUCKLAND:
Thursday 16 March, 7:00 PM @ Browns Bay Racquets Club

CENTRAL:

Monday 20 March, 6:30PM @ Kawaroa Park Squash Club
Tuesday 21 March, 6:30PM @ Wanganui Squash Club
Wednesday 22 March, 6:30PM @ SquashGym Palmerston North

WELLINGTON:

SOUTHLAND:
Monday 27 March, 6:30 PM @ Squash City Invercargill

OTAGO:
Tuesday 28 March, 6:30 PM @ Pirates Squash Club

MIDLANDS:
Wednesday 29 March, 6:30 PM @ Timaru Squash Club

Thursday 30 March, 6:30 PM @ Ashburton Squash Club

AUCKLAND:
Thursday 6 April, 7:00 PM @ Manurewa Squash Club

PLAY IT. LOVEIT.




